Effective Dates - August, 2015

8/2/2015

State

8/4/2015

Real Estate Commission

8/19/2015

Architectural and Engineering
Examiners

8/20/2015

Education, Board of

8/24/2015

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

Commerce and Insurance

8/25/2015

University of Tennessee

Thursday, July 30, 2015

1360-01-08

1260-01

0120-01

0520-01-03

0520-01-02

0520-01-04

0520-01-05

0520-01-06

0780-02-20

1720-01-01

Filing for Inclusion on the No Trespass Public Notice List Maintained by the
Department of State

1360-01-08-.01
1360-01-08-.02
1360-01-08-.03
1360-01-08-.04
1360-01-08-.05
1360-01-08-.06

Licensing
1260-01-.01

Purpose and Scope

Definitions

Application and Required Documents
Application Correction and Withdrawal Process
Publication

Fees

Applications for Examinations

Registration Requirements and Procedures

0120-01-.28

Military Applications — Spouses — Expedited Registration

Minimum Requirements for the Approval of Public Schools

0520-01-03-.03
0520-01-03-.06

Administration of Schools, Requirement B
Graduation, Requirement E

Administrative Rules and Regulations

0520-01-02-.03

School Facilities

0520-01-04-.01

Employment Standards

School Facilities

Pupil Transportation

0520-01-05-.01

Operation of School Buses

Child Nutrition Programs

0520-01-06-.01
0520-01-06-.04

General Regulations
Special Exemptions for Infrequent School-Sponsored Fundraisers

Fire Department Recognition

0780-2-20-.01
0780-2-20-.02
0780-2-20-.03
0780-2-20-.04
0780-2-20-.05
0780-2-20-.06
0780-2-20-.07

Definitions

General Requirements
Registration

Standards and Qualifications
Recognized Fire Departments
Renewal

Withdrawal of Recognition

Classifying Students In-State and Out-of-State

1720-01-01-.01
1720-01-01-.02
1720-01-01-.03
1720-01-01-.04

Intent
Definitions
Rules for Determination of Status

Out-of-state Students Who are Not Required to Pay Out-of-State
Tuition
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University of Tennessee

8/27/2015

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

Thursday, July 30, 2015

1720-01-02

0520-02-03

0520-02-04

1720-01-01-.05
1720-01-01-.06
1720-01-01-.07
1720-01-01-.08

Presumption

Evidence to be Considered for Establishment of Domicile
Appeal

Effective Date for Reclassification

Use of University Property

1720-01-02-.01
1720-01-02-.02
1720-01-02-.03
1720-01-02-.04
1720-01-02-.05
1720-01-02-.06

Educator Licensure

0520-02-03-.09

Licensure
0520-02-04-.01

Dedication of University Property

Definitions

Authorized Users and Permissible Uses

Use of University Property for Free Expression Activities
No-Trespass Notices

Use of Unmanned Aircraft

Denial, Formal Reprimand, Suspension and Revocation

General Information and Regulations
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