Effective Dates - August, 2015

8/2/2015

State	1360-01-08	Filing for Inclusion on the No Trespass Public Notice List Maintained by the Department of State	
		1360-01-0801	Purpose and Scope
		1360-01-0802	Definitions
		1360-01-0803	Application and Required Documents
		1360-01-0804	Application Correction and Withdrawal Process
		1360-01-0805	Publication
		1360-01-0806	Fees
8/4/2015			
Real Estate Commission	<u>1260-01</u>	Licensing	
		1260-0101	Applications for Examinations
8/19/2015			
6/19/2015			
Architectural and Engineering Examiners	0120-01	Registration Requirements and Procedures	
		0120-0128	Military Applications – Spouses – Expedited Registration
8/20/2015			
0,20,20.0			
Education, Board of	<u>0520-01-03</u>	Minimum Requirer	nents for the Approval of Public Schools
		0520-01-0303	Administration of Schools, Requirement B
		0520-01-0306	Graduation, Requirement E
8/24/2015			
Education, Board of	0520-01-02	Administrative Rul	es and Regulations
		0520-01-0203	Employment Standards
Education, Board of	0520-01-04	School Facilities	
		0520-01-0401	School Facilities
Education Poord of	0520 01 05		
Education, Board of	<u>0520-01-05</u>	Pupil Transportation	
		0520-01-0501	Operation of School Buses
Education, Board of	<u>0520-01-06</u>	Child Nutrition Pro	grams
		0520-01-0601	General Regulations
		0520-01-0604	Special Exemptions for Infrequent School-Sponsored Fundraisers
Commerce and Insurance	0780-02-20	Fire Department Recognition	
		0780-2-2001	Definitions
		0780-2-2002	General Requirements
		0780-2-2003	Registration
		0780-2-2004	Standards and Qualifications
		0780-2-2005	Recognized Fire Departments
		0780-2-2006	Renewal
		0780-2-2007	Withdrawal of Recognition
8/25/2015			
University of Tennesses	1720 01 01	Classifying Students In-State and Out-of-State	
University of Tennessee	<u>1720-01-01</u>		
		1720-01-0101 1720-01-0102	Intent
		1720-01-0102	Definitions Rules for Determination of Status
		1720-01-0104	Out-of-state Students Who are Not Required to Pay Out-of-State
			Tuition

Thursday, July 30, 2015 Page 1 of 2

		1720-01-0105	Presumption
		1720-01-0106	Evidence to be Considered for Establishment of Domicile
		1720-01-0107	Appeal
		1720-01-0108	Effective Date for Reclassification
University of Tennessee	<u>1720-01-02</u>	Use of University Property	
		1720-01-0201	Dedication of University Property
		1720-01-0202	Definitions
		1720-01-0203	Authorized Users and Permissible Uses
		1720-01-0204	Use of University Property for Free Expression Activities
		1720-01-0205	No-Trespass Notices
		1720-01-0206	Use of Unmanned Aircraft
8/27/2015			
Education, Board of	0520-02-03	Educator Licensure	
		0520-02-0309	Denial, Formal Reprimand, Suspension and Revocation
Education, Board of	0520-02-04	Licensure	
		0520-02-0401	General Information and Regulations
			-

Thursday, July 30, 2015 Page 2 of 2